



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 25, 2025

P.C.:

- 1.** Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial Nos.	Adjourned date
19, 20, 23, 25, 27, 28, 30, 32, 34 to 47, 49 & 50	06 th November 2025
51 to 57, 59 to 63 and 65 to 100	03 rd November 2025
101 to 132 and 134 to 150	20 th November 2025
151 to 200	27 th November 2025
201 to 219, 221 to 228 and 230 to 250	04 th December 2025
251 to 267 and 269 to 300	11 th December 2025
301 to 319 and 321 to 343	18 th December 2025

- 2.** In the meanwhile, ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]